
District Governor Official Visits
2016-2017

Club Day Date Time Time Location
39. Salisbury Wed 7-Sep-16 6:15 PM  Elks Lodge, 401 Church Hill Ave, Salisbury, MD 21801 

17. Fruitland Thur 8-Sep-16 7:00 PM St. John's UM Church, 312 E. Main Street, Fruitland, MD

15. Elkton Mon 12-Sep-16 6:59 PM Pats Pizza, 224 S. Bridge St, Elkton, MD 

04. Cambridge Lions Tues 13-Sep-16 6:30 PM Kay's at the Airport, 5263 Bucktown Rd, Cambridge

27. Ocean City Wed 14-Sep-16 6:00 PM 7:00 PM O.C. Lions Den, 12543 Airport Road, Ocean City, Maryland

52. Ocean City Lioness Wed 14-Sep-16 6:00 PM 7:00 PM O.C. Lions Den, 12543 Airport Road, Ocean City, Maryland

01. Allen Lions Thur 15-Sep-16 6:45 PM Allen Commuity Building, Collins Wharf Road

37. Rock Hall Mon 19-Sep-16 6:00 PM 7:00 PMBaywolf Restaurant, 21270 Rock Hall Ave, Rock Hall MD 

19. Greensboro Tues 20-Sep-16 6:30 PM Wheatley Hall, 300 West Sunset Avenue, Greensboro 

05. Cecilton Lions Wed 21-Sep-16 6:00 PM 7:00 PMCecilton Fire Hall, 110 E Main St, Cecilton

43. Sharptown Thur 22-Sep-16 7:00 PM Asbury United Methodist Church, 601 Main Street, Sharptown

28. Perryville/Port Deposit Mon 26-Sep-16 6:44 PM Subworks Pizzeria, 5319 Pulaski Hwy, Perryville, MD

31. Port Deposit-Perryville Mon 26-Sep-16 6:44 PM Subworks Pizzeria, 5319 Pulaski Hwy, Perryville, MD

42. Salisbury Wicomico Wed 28-Sep-16 6:30 PM Elk's Lodge, 401 Churchill Ave., Salisbury, MD 

40. Salisbury Metro Mon 3-Oct-16 6:30 PM Adam's Grille, 219 N Fruitland Blvd. Fruitland, MD

21. Hurlock Tues 4-Oct-16 6:30 PM Hurlock American Legion, 57 Legion Drive, Hurlock, MD

29. Pittsville/Willards Wed 5-Oct-16 7:00 PM Willards Lions'  Bldg, Hearn & Canal Streets, Willards, MD

48. Willards/Pittsville Wed 5-Oct-16 7:00 PM Willards Lions'  Bldg, Hearn & Canal Streets, Willards, MD

33. Princess Anne Mon 10-Oct-16 6:00 PM Peaky’s Restaurant, 30361 Mount Vernon Road, Princess Anne

24. Marydel Tues 11-Oct-16 6:00 PM 6:30 PM Marydel Community, Hall 130 Halltown Road, Marydel

25. Millington Wed 12-Oct-16 6:29 PM Millington Fire Company Hall, 313 at Comegys St. 

16. Federalsburg Thurs 13-Oct-16 6:30 PM Union UMC Fellowship Hall, 301 N. Main Street, Federalsburg

45. Sudlersville Mon 17-Oct-16 6:59 PM Asbury UM Church, 105 N. Church Street, Sudlersville

12. Deal Island-Chance Tues 18-Oct-16 6:00 PM The Farmhouse, 11375 Hodson White Road, Dames Quarter 

36. Rising Sun Thur 20-Oct-16 6:00 PM American Legion Post 194, 338 East Main Street, 

44. Snow Hill Mon 24-Oct-16 7:00 PM Snow HillLions Community Bldg, 5458 E. Market St



District Governor Official Visits
2016-2017

Club Day Date Time Time Location
08. Chestertown Wed 26-Oct-16 5:30 PM 6:30 PMChester River Yacht Club, 7738 Quaker Neck Road

32. Preston Thur 27-Oct-16 7:00 PM Preston Lions Community Building, 114 Williamson St, Preston

10. Crisfield Wed 2-Nov-16 7:00 PM Marion Fire Hall, 28390 Crisfield-Marion Road, Marion

11. Crisfield Lioness Wed 2-Nov-16 7:00 PM Marion Fire Hall, 28390 Crisfield-Marion Road, Marion

23. Marion Wed 2-Nov-16 7:00 PM Marion Fire Hall, 28390 Crisfield-Marion Road, Marion

02. Berlin Thur 3-Nov-16 6:15 PM 7:00 PMBerlin Lion's Den 9039 Worcester Highway, Berlin

13. Denton Mon 7-Nov-16 6:29 PM Denton Community Clubhouse, Butler Drive & Maryland Ave

46. Trappe Wed 9-Nov-16 6:30 PM  Talbot Smokehouse,  4021 Main St, Trappe 

26. North East Thur 10-Nov-16 7:00 PM North East River Yacht Club, 80 Bayside Drive,  North East

35. Ridgely Mon 14-Nov-16 6:30 PM Ridgely UMC, 109 N. Central Ave. Ridgely

14. Easton Tues 15-Nov-16 6:30 PM Easton VFW Post #5118, 355 Glebe Road, Easton, MD

03. Betterton-Still Pond/G Wed 16-Nov-16 6:59 PM Kitty Knight House, 14028 Augustine Herman Hwy, Galena 

18. Galena/Betterton Wed 16-Nov-16 6:59 PM Kitty Knight House, 14028 Augustine Herman Hwy, Galena 

06. Centreville Thur 17-Nov-16 7:00 PM Kent Island Am Legion, 800 Romancoke Road, Stevensville

22. Kent Island Thur 17-Nov-16 7:00 PM Kent Island Am Legion, 800 Romancoke Road, Stevensville

34. Queenstown Thur 17-Nov-16 7:00 PM Kent Island Am Legion, 800 Romancoke Road, Stevensville

51. Berlin Lioness Mon 21-Nov-16 7:00 PM Berlin Lion's Den 9039 Worcester Highway, Berlin

09. Conowingo Mon 28-Nov-16 6:30 PM West Cecil Health Center, 49 Rock Springs Road, Conowingo 

07. Chesapeake City Thur 8-Dec-16 6:59 PM Chesapeake City VFW Post 7687, 304 Basil Ave.

47. West Side Wicomico Wed 14-Dec-16 7:00 PM West Side Fire House, 21045 Nanticoke Road-Rt 349, Bivalve

38. Salisbury Heritage Mon 9-Jan-17 6:30 PM Deaf Independent Living Assn, 806 Snow Hill Rd, Salisbury

20. Hebron Wed 11-Jan-17 7:00 PM Hebron Lions Clubhouse, West Church Street, Hebron

30. Pocomoke City Mon 16-Jan-17 6:30 PM American Legion, 2017 By-Pass Road - Rt 13 & 113

41. Salisbury PRIDE TBD TBD

Note: Two times indicate 1st is Social, 2nd is Dinner


